
Bishop Kelley XC INVITATIONAL JUNIOR HIGH BOYS 
Tulsa, Oklahoma * September 16, 2016 * 2 Miles 
INDIVIDUAL MALE RESULTS  
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time2 Pace      
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Jacob Chapple       ALL SAINTS                    11:40  3:39  
    2    2 Carson Smith        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       11:40  3:39  
    3    3 Carter Ford,        JENKS JRH                     12:12  3:49  
    4    4 Caleb Cain          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       12:17  3:51  
    5    5 Zane Severson,      JENKS JRH                     12:31  3:55  
    6    6 Nicholas Morris,    JENKS JRH                     13:03  4:05  
    7    7 Kyle Jordan         UNION JUNIOR HIGH             13:03  4:05  
    8    8 Parker Glenn,       JENKS JRH                     13:07  4:06  
    9    9 Shawn Rutledge      UNION JUNIOR HIGH             13:09  4:07  
   10   10 Dylan St John       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             13:12  4:08  
   11   11 Ariel Soap,         JENKS JRH                     13:13  4:08  
   12   12 Azure Henry,        JENKS JRH                     13:18  4:10  
   13   13 Luke Griesemer      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       13:22  4:11  
   14   14 Kyle Easley         UNION JUNIOR HIGH             13:27  4:13  
   15   15 Tannen Reed         METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       13:28  4:13  
   16   16 Ethan Sorrels       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             13:30  4:14  
   17   17 Brodie Bradshaw     METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       13:31  4:14  
   18   18 Alden Garriott,     JENKS JRH                     13:31  4:14  
   19   19 Cooper Houchin      UNION JUNIOR HIGH             13:32  4:14  
   20      Todd Mcdoulett,     JENKS JRH                     13:39  4:16  
   21   20 Sam Cupp            METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       13:48  4:19  
   22   21 RYAN GASAWAY        MARQUETTE                     13:50  4:20  
   23   22 MASON BUTLER        MARQUETTE                     13:51  4:20  
   24      Grant Stucky,       JENKS JRH                     13:55  4:21  
   25   23 Derek Serage        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       14:00  4:23  
   26   24 THOMAS BLANKENSHIP  MARQUETTE                     14:06  4:25  
   27   25 Jasias Steele       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             14:08  4:25  
   28      Shaun Riggins       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             14:12  4:26  
   29      Samuel Anderson,    JENKS JRH                     14:13  4:27  
   30      Grayson Cottrill,   JENKS JRH                     14:15  4:28  
   31      Caleb Ward          UNION JUNIOR HIGH             14:24  4:30  
   32      Hudson Brookhart,   JENKS JRH                     14:29  4:32  
   33   26 JIMMY BLESI         MARQUETTE                     14:30  4:32  
   34      Blake Parish,       JENKS JRH                     14:31  4:32  
   35      Jamieson White,     JENKS JRH                     14:43  4:36  
   36   27 CAMERON MAJOR       MARQUETTE                     14:46  4:37  
   37      Jacob Littlefield,  JENKS JRH                     14:48  4:38  
   38   28 SAM LITCHFIELD      MARQUETTE                     14:51  4:39  



   39      Hunter Turner       JENKS JRH                     14:53  4:39  
   40      Noah Baluh          UNION JUNIOR HIGH             14:59  4:41  
   41   29 MAX TROILO          MARQUETTE                     15:02  4:42  
   42      Jacob Autrey        UNION JUNIOR HIGH             15:03  4:42  
   43   30 Anthony Tittjung    ALL SAINTS                    15:04  4:43  
   44      THOMAS DEE          MARQUETTE                     15:11  4:45  
   45      Elias Johnson       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             15:11  4:45  
   46      Braden Wilson       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             15:21  4:48  
   47      Luke Humphrey,      JENKS JRH                     15:23  4:49  
   48      Derek Colson        UNION JUNIOR HIGH             15:24  4:49  
   49      Daniel Ayers        UNION JUNIOR HIGH             15:39  4:54  
   50      CHARLIE DEE         MARQUETTE                     15:42  4:55  
   51      Memphis Williams,   JENKS JRH                     15:43  4:55  
   52   31 Nick Fatigante      ALL SAINTS                    16:03  5:01  
   53      Josh Carlo Cabral   UNION JUNIOR HIGH             16:05  5:02  
   54      Xavier Williams     UNION JUNIOR HIGH             16:11  5:04  
   55      David Portillo      UNION JUNIOR HIGH             16:14  5:05  
   56      SAM EDWARDS         MARQUETTE                     16:19  5:06  
   57      Bryce Hall          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       16:25  5:08  
   58      Logan Haycock       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             16:30  5:10  
   59      Nathan Hall         UNION JUNIOR HIGH             16:35  5:11  
   60      Charles Gardner     UNION JUNIOR HIGH             16:44  5:14  
   61   32 Garrett Snider      ALL SAINTS                    16:52  5:17  
   62      Caleb Jefferson     UNION JUNIOR HIGH             17:08  5:22  
   63      Tyler Warner        UNION JUNIOR HIGH             17:11  5:22  
   64      Aaron Henningsen    UNION JUNIOR HIGH             17:21  5:26  
   65      Caleb Loerhke       JENKS JRH                     17:28  5:28  
   66      Canyon Keller       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             17:30  5:28  
   67      Jeremiah Cliff      UNION JUNIOR HIGH             17:32  5:29  
   68      Skylar Adams,       JENKS JRH                     17:35  5:30  
   69      Zander Des Jardins  UNION JUNIOR HIGH             17:38  5:31  
   70      Andrew Boyett       UNION JUNIOR HIGH             17:48  5:34  
   71      Hudson Reibert      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       18:03  5:39  
   72      Ben Hyde            UNION JUNIOR HIGH             18:06  5:40  
   73      Jayden Tottress     UNION JUNIOR HIGH             18:23  5:45  
   74      Bishop Hayes        UNION JUNIOR HIGH             18:26  5:46  
   75      Devin Kiel,         JENKS JRH                     18:27  5:46  
   76      Eugene Cunningham   UNION JUNIOR HIGH             18:58  5:56  
   77      Davon Kiel          JENKS JRH                     19:21  6:03  
   78      Zach Henley,        JENKS JRH                     19:23  6:04  
   79      Kade Huerta         UNION JUNIOR HIGH             19:23  6:04  
   80   33 Eli Gomez           ALL SAINTS                    19:24  6:04  
   81      John Newman,        JENKS JRH                     19:24  6:04  



   82      Isaac Smith         UNION JUNIOR HIGH             19:28  6:05  
   83      Michael Thompson    UNION JUNIOR HIGH             19:33  6:07  
   84   34 James Brister       ALL SAINTS                    20:18  6:21  
   85      Trace May           JENKS JRH                     22:18  6:58  
   86      Andrew Simmons,     JENKS JRH                     23:14  7:16  
 
Bishop Kelley XC INVITATIONAL JUNIOR HIGH BOYS 
Tulsa, Oklahoma * September 16, 2016 * 2 Miles 
 
MALE TEAM RESULTS 
SCHOOL PLACE * TOTAL POINTS * SCHOOL NAME * SCHOOL AVERAGE TIME & TOTAL TIME  
INDIVIDUAL TM PLACE * INDIVIDUAL OPEN PLACE * INDIVIDUAL NAME * INDIVIDUAL 
TIME 
 
  1.    33  JENKS JRH                     (  12:50  1:04:06   1:01) 
============================================ 
  1      3  Carter Ford,                 12:12 
  2      5  Zane Severson,               12:31 
  3      6  Nicholas Morris,             13:03 
  4      8  Parker Glenn,                13:07 
  5     11  Ariel Soap,                  13:13 
  6   ( 12) Azure Henry,                 13:18 
  7   ( 18) Alden Garriott,              13:31 
 
  2.    51  METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       (  12:52  1:04:18   1:51) 
============================================ 
  1      2  Carson Smith                 11:40 
  2      4  Caleb Cain                   12:17 
  3     13  Luke Griesemer               13:22 
  4     15  Tannen Reed                  13:28 
  5     17  Brodie Bradshaw              13:31 
  6   ( 20) Sam Cupp                     13:48 
  7   ( 23) Derek Serage                 14:00 
 
  3.    56  UNION JUNIOR HIGH             (  13:17  1:06:21   0:27) 
============================================ 
  1      7  Kyle Jordan                  13:03 
  2      9  Shawn Rutledge               13:09 
  3     10  Dylan St John                13:12 
  4     14  Kyle Easley                  13:27 
  5     16  Ethan Sorrels                13:30 
  6   ( 19) Cooper Houchin               13:32 
  7   ( 25) Jasias Steele                14:08 



 
  4.   120  MARQUETTE                     (  14:13  1:11:03   0:56) 
============================================ 
  1     21  RYAN GASAWAY                 13:50 
  2     22  MASON BUTLER                 13:51 
  3     24  THOMAS BLANKENSHIP           14:06 
  4     26  JIMMY BLESI                  14:30 
  5     27  CAMERON MAJOR                14:46 
  6   ( 28) SAM LITCHFIELD               14:51 
  7   ( 29) MAX TROILO                   15:02 
 
  5.   127  ALL SAINTS                    (  15:49  1:19:03   7:44) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Jacob Chapple                11:40 
  2     30  Anthony Tittjung             15:04 
  3     31  Nick Fatigante               16:03 
  4     32  Garrett Snider               16:52 
  5     33  Eli Gomez                    19:24 
  6   ( 34) James Brister                20:18 
 
Bishop Kelley XC INVITATIONAL JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS 
Tulsa, Oklahoma * September 16, 2016, * 1 Mile 
INDIVIDUAL FEMALE RESULTS  
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time  Pace      
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Peyton Bartmess     UNION JUNIOR HIGH              6:19  3:57  
    2    2 Ella Eureste        ALL SAINTS                     6:23  4:00  
    3    3 Tarryn Lowry,       JENKS JRH                      6:33  4:06  
    4    4 Paige Gancarczyk,   JENKS JRH                      6:33  4:06  
    5    5 Caroline Stewart    METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:34  4:06  
    6    6 Ema Lavigne,        JENKS JRH                      6:37  4:08  
    7    7 Paige Twiehaus,     JENKS JRH                      6:42  4:12  
    8    8 Riley Hall          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:44  4:13  
    9    9 Darcy Ball          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:44  4:13  
   10   10 Alexandra White     UNION JUNIOR HIGH              6:45  4:13  
   11   11 Frances Hatley      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:47  4:15  
   12   12 Alex Borovich       ALL SAINTS                     6:49  4:16  
   13   13 Quinn Keep          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:50  4:17  
   14   14 Claire Mayfield     METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:51  4:17  
   15   15 Chloe Lepak         METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:52  4:18  
   16   16 Gabrielle Vargus,   JENKS JRH                      6:53  4:19  
   17   17 Shelby Kihega,      JENKS JRH                      6:55  4:19  
   18   18 Maya Sheldon        UNION JUNIOR HIGH              6:56  4:20  



   19   19 Eliza Dorst,        JENKS JRH                      6:56  4:20  
   20      Alix Hudspeth,      JENKS JRH                      6:57  4:21  
   21   20 Courtney Bloom      UNION JUNIOR HIGH              6:59  4:22  
   22      Elizabeth Haralson  METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        6:59  4:22  
   23   21 BELLA HARRISON      MARQUETTE                      7:06  4:26  
   24   22 Caitlin Keeling     ALL SAINTS                     7:06  4:27  
   25      Laney Fenton,       JENKS JRH                      7:07  4:27  
   26      Nora Jameison       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:09  4:29  
   27      Lauren Jonas        METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:12  4:30  
   28      Hannah Graham       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:13  4:31  
   29   23 Ashley Pacilio      UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:14  4:32  
   30      Morgan Haller,      JENKS JRH                      7:16  4:33  
   31      Sophia Hudspeth,    JENKS JRH                      7:16  4:33  
   32      Kylie Salyers       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:17  4:33  
   33   24 Malana Eureste      ALL SAINTS                     7:19  4:34  
   34      Sydney Klinowski,   JENKS JRH                      7:21  4:36  
   35   25 Skyla Drummond      ALL SAINTS                     7:22  4:37  
   36      Caleigh Peters,     JENKS JRH                      7:25  4:38  
   37      Emily Weins,        JENKS JRH                      7:27  4:40  
   38      Alexis Geer,        JENKS JRH                      7:33  4:43  
   39   26 Courtney Merrick    UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:35  4:44  
   40      Kaya Smith,         JENKS JRH                      7:36  4:45  
   41   27 Tamira Parker       UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:39  4:47  
   42      Cassie Cussen       UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:41  4:48  
   43      Marisa Timmons      UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:41  4:48  
   44      Hannah Majed        UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:42  4:49  
   45      Clarissa Sisson     UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:44  4:50  
   46      Amelia Green        UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:45  4:51  
   47      Megan Tibbett,      JENKS JRH                      7:46  4:51  
   48   28 KATHERINE BISHOP    MARQUETTE                      7:47  4:52  
   49      Keely Hudspeth,     JENKS JRH                      7:48  4:53  
   50   29 TAYLOR PERKINS      MARQUETTE                      7:49  4:53  
   51      Evelyn Johnson      METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:52  4:55  
   52      Audrey Phelps,      JENKS JRH                      7:54  4:56  
   53      Avery Gibson        UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:54  4:57  
   54      Emma Lemons         UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:55  4:57  
   55      Athena Nunez        UNION JUNIOR HIGH              7:56  4:58  
   56      Apache Plamer       METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        7:57  4:58   
   57      Reese Redman,       JENKS JRH                      7:57  4:58  
   58      Kayla Wei Cao,      JENKS JRH                      7:58  4:59  
   59      Abigail Brown,      JENKS JRH                      7:59  5:00  
   60      Alexia Gokey        UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:01  5:01  
   61   30 MACKENZIE ROBINSON  MARQUETTE                      8:05  5:03  



   62      Katelyn Stiles,     JENKS JRH                      8:08  5:05  
   63      Alexi Lowe          METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY        8:11  5:07  
   64      Aubrey Stanley      UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:13  5:09  
   65      Alivia Hill         UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:14  5:09  
   66      Sydnie Jordan       UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:16  5:10  
   67      Sarah Eklof         UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:20  5:13  
   68      Raquel Fanelli      UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:20  5:13  
   69      Riley Shea          UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:20  5:13  
   70   31 SAIGE SUMMERLIN     MARQUETTE                      8:28  5:18  
   71      Amina El Mokadem    UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:30  5:19  
   72      Chloe Burns,        JENKS JRH                      8:31  5:20  
   73      Ellen Liu           UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:33  5:21  
   74      Abigail Ren         UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:36  5:23  
   75      Gabrielle Privat,   JENKS JRH                      8:38  5:24  
   76      Ella Wetherbee      UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:41  5:26  
   77      Abigaile deGraffenr UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:51  5:32  
   78      Aaliyah Vallejo     UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:54  5:34  
   79      Stephanie Melton    UNION JUNIOR HIGH              8:56  5:35  
   80   32 ANNIE CHAPIN        MARQUETTE                      9:01  5:38  
   81      Skylar Brown,       JENKS JRH                      9:02  5:39  
   82      Kai Wacoche         UNION JUNIOR HIGH              9:03  5:39  
   83      Isabella Arias,     JENKS JRH                      9:06  5:41  
   84      Sabina Martindale,  JENKS JRH                      9:09  5:43  
   85      Savannah Durham,    JENKS JRH                      9:14  5:46  
   86      Alyssa Weiner       UNION JUNIOR HIGH              9:15  5:47  
   87      Tristen Parsons,    JENKS JRH                      9:37  6:01  
   88      Gina Malaguti       UNION JUNIOR HIGH              9:42  6:04  
   89      Rachel Yandien      UNION JUNIOR HIGH              9:45  6:06  
   90      Maren Money,        JENKS JRH                     10:06  6:19  
   91      Katelyn Simmons,    JENKS JRH                     10:13  6:23  
   92      Justice Carswell,   JENKS JRH                     14:07  8:49  
 
Bishop Kelley XC INVITATIONAL JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS 
Tulsa, Oklahoma * September 16, 2016, * 1 Mile 
 
FEMALE TEAM RESULTS 
SCHOOL PLACE * TOTAL POINTS * SCHOOL NAME * SCHOOL AVERAGE TIME & TOTAL TIME  
INDIVIDUAL TM PLACE * INDIVIDUAL OPEN PLACE * INDIVIDUAL NAME * INDIVIDUAL 
TIME  
 
 
  1.    36  JENKS JRH                     (   6:40    33:18   0:20) 
============================================ 



  1      3  Tarryn Lowry,            6:33 
  2      4  Paige Gancarczyk,        6:33 
  3      6  Ema Lavigne,             6:37 
  4      7  Paige Twiehaus,          6:42 
  5     16  Gabrielle Vargus,        6:53 
  6   ( 17) Shelby Kihega,           6:55 
  7   ( 19) Eliza Dorst,             6:56 
 
  2.    46  METRO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY       (   6:44    33:39   0:16) 
============================================ 
  1      5  Caroline Stewart         6:34 
  2      8  Riley Hall               6:44 
  3      9  Darcy Ball               6:44 
  4     11  Frances Hatley           6:47 
  5     13  Quinn Keep               6:50 
  6   ( 14) Claire Mayfield          6:51 
  7   ( 15) Chloe Lepak              6:52 
 
  3.    72  UNION JUNIOR HIGH             (   6:51    34:13   0:55) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Peyton Bartmess          6:19 
  2     10  Alexandra White          6:45 
  3     18  Maya Sheldon             6:56 
  4     20  Courtney Bloom           6:59 
  5     23  Ashley Pacilio           7:14 
  6   ( 26) Courtney Merrick         7:35 
  7   ( 27) Tamira Parker            7:39 
 
  4.    85  ALL SAINTS                    (   7:00    34:59   0:59) 
============================================ 
  1      2  Ella Eureste             6:23 
  2     12  Alex Borovich            6:49 
  3     22  Caitlin Keeling          7:06 
  4     24  Malana Eureste           7:19 
  5     25  Skyla Drummond           7:22 
 
  5.   139  MARQUETTE                     (   7:51    39:15   1:22) 
============================================ 
  1     21  BELLA HARRISON           7:06 
  2     28  KATHERINE BISHOP         7:47 
  3     29  TAYLOR PERKINS           7:49 
  4     30  MACKENZIE ROBINSON       8:05 
  5     31  SAIGE SUMMERLIN          8:28 



  6   ( 32) ANNIE CHAPIN             9:01 
 
Bishop Kelley XC INVITATIONAL ELEMENTARY 
Tulsa, Oklahoma * September 16, 2016, * 1 Mile 
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS  
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time7 Pace      
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Ryder Drummond      ALL SAINTS                     6:58  4:21  
    2    2 Lee Hayden          CATOOSA                        7:02  4:24  
    3    3 CLIVE KIMBRO        MARQUETTE                      7:15  4:32  
    4    4 LUKE MCCANTS        MARQUETTE                      7:18  4:34  
    5    5 Jackson Gould       CATOOSA                        7:19  4:35  
    6    6 Tyler Cseh          ALL SAINTS                     7:34  4:44  
    7      Jaidyn Wegner       UNATTACHED                     7:34  4:44  
    8    7 MIA HORTON          MARQUETTE                      7:54  4:56  
    9    8 CHARLIE RITCHIE     MARQUETTE                      7:55  4:57  
   10    9 Colton Sprouse      CATOOSA                        7:58  4:59  
   11   10 ZAC CARDONI         MARQUETTE                      8:05  5:03  
   12   11 NATHAN SMEJKAL      MARQUETTE                      8:09  5:06  
   13   12 HENRY BAYLES        MARQUETTE                      8:14  5:09  
   14      LUKE PERKINS        MARQUETTE                      8:15  5:09  
   15      ETHAN PERKINS       MARQUETTE                      8:18  5:12  
   16   13 Anna Sandmeyer      ALL SAINTS                     8:23  5:15  
   17      COLIN TIPTON        MARQUETTE                      8:28  5:18  
   18      AMELIA JOHNSON      MARQUETTE                      8:30  5:19  
   19      WILL JOHNSON        MARQUETTE                      8:31  5:20  
   20   14 Juleen Srour        ALL SAINTS                     8:35  5:22  
   21      Makenna Smith       UNATTAHCED                     8:36  5:23  
   22      JACK EDWARDS        MARQUETTE                      8:44  5:28  
   23      ANTHONY DUNHAM      MARQUETTE                      8:48  5:30  
   24      MAX HORTON          MARQUETTE                      8:56  5:35  
   25      Jack Edwards        MARQUETTE                      8:57  5:36  
   26   15 Autumn Brister      ALL SAINTS                     8:58  5:36  
   27      Cullin Darby        MARQUETTE                      8:59  5:37  
   28      SAVANNA BUTLER      MARQUETTE                      9:10  5:44  
   29   16 Auston Boren        CATOOSA                        9:13  5:46  
   30      RYAN ROSS           MARQUETTE                      9:17  5:48  
   31      JACKIE MANNING      MARQUETTE                      9:19  5:49  
   32   17 Lee Hudson          CATOOSA                        9:26  5:54  
   33      JACK LITCHFIELD     MARQUETTE                      9:47  6:07  
   34   18 Tyler Cseh          ALL SAINTS                    10:01  6:16  
   35   19 Olivia King         ALL SAINTS                    10:08  6:20  
   36      OWEN BISHOP         MARQUETTE                     11:09  6:58  



   37      CAMERON TIPTON      MARQUETTE                     11:23  7:07  
   38      Emily Magness       ALL SAINTS                    12:11  7:37  
   39      CLAIRE NELSON       MARQUETTE                     12:50  8:02  
 
Bishop Kelley XC INVITATIONAL ELEMENTARY 
Tulsa, Oklahoma * September 16, 2016, * 1 Mile 
 
TEAM RESULTS 
SCHOOL PLACE * TOTAL POINTS * SCHOOL NAME * SCHOOL AVERAGE TIME & TOTAL TIME  
INDIVIDUAL TM PLACE * INDIVIDUAL OPEN PLACE * INDIVIDUAL NAME * INDIVIDUAL 
TIME  
 
 
  1.    32  MARQUETTE                     (   7:42    38:27   0:50) 
============================================ 
  1      3  CLIVE KIMBRO            7:15 
  2      4  LUKE MCCANTS            7:18 
  3      7  MIA HORTON              7:54 
  4      8  CHARLIE RITCHIE         7:55 
  5     10  ZAC CARDONI             8:05 
  6   ( 11) NATHAN SMEJKAL          8:09 
  7   ( 12) HENRY BAYLES            8:14 
 
  2.    49  ALL SAINTS                    (   8:06    40:28   2:00) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Ryder Drummond          6:58 
  2      6  Tyler Cseh              7:34 
  3     13  Anna Sandmeyer          8:23 
  4     14  Juleen Srour            8:35 
  5     15  Autumn Brister          8:58 
  6   ( 18) Tyler Cseh             10:01 
  7   ( 19) Olivia King            10:08 
 
  3.    49  CATOOSA                       (   8:12    40:58   2:24) 
============================================ 
  1      2  Lee Hayden              7:02 
  2      5  Jackson Gould           7:19 
  3      9  Colton Sprouse          7:58 
  4     16  Auston Boren            9:13 
  5     17  Lee Hudson              9:26 


